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Results Free Practice 3rd Session

Prosecco DOC Dutch Round, 23-25 July 2021
102/01

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Ducati Panigale V4 RGBR 15Aruba.it Racing - Ducati45 S. 173,749    1'34.1081  291,1 291,1 291,1REDDING

Yamaha YZF R1        0.566TUR 15Pata Yamaha with BRIXX WorldSBK54 T. 172,711       0.566    1'34.6742  285,7 285,7 285,7RAZGATLIOGLU

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.029GBR 14Team GoEleven7 C. 172,658       0.595    1'34.7033  289,5 289,5 289,5DAVIES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.005GBR 14Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A. 172,649       0.600    1'34.7084  288,0 288,0 288,0LOWES

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.037USA 14GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team31 G. 172,581       0.637    1'34.7455  287,2 287,2 287,2GERLOFF

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.049GBR 14Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 172,492       0.686    1'34.7946  287,2 287,2 287,2REA

Yamaha YZF R1        0.016ITA 14Pata Yamaha with BRIXX WorldSBK55 A. 172,463       0.702    1'34.8107  289,5 289,5 289,5LOCATELLI

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.081GBR 12Team HRC91 L. 172,316       0.783    1'34.8918  289,5 289,5 289,5HASLAM

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.041ITA 12Aruba.it Racing - Ducati21 M. 172,241       0.824    1'34.9329  293,5 293,5 293,5RINALDI

BMW M 1000 RR        0.268GBR 12BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team66 T. 171,756       1.092    1'35.20010  286,5 286,5 286,5SYKES

BMW M 1000 RR IND        0.028GER 14Bonovo MGM Racing94 J. 171,706       1.120    1'35.22811  286,5 286,5 286,5FOLGER

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.076FRA 15Kawasaki Puccetti Racing44 L. 171,569       1.196    1'35.30412  282,0 282,0 282,0MAHIAS

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.401ESP 14Team HRC19 A. 170,850       1.597    1'35.70513  294,3 294,3 294,3BAUTISTA

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.016ITA 15Motocorsa Racing47 A. 170,821       1.613    1'35.72114  288,8 288,8 288,8BASSANI

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.213JPN 14GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team3 K. 170,442       1.826    1'35.93415  285,0 285,0 285,0NOZANE

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.370ESP 12Barni Racing Team53 T. 169,787       2.196    1'36.30416  289,5 289,5 289,5RABAT

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.208ARG 15MIE Racing Honda Racing36 L. 169,421       2.404    1'36.51217  286,5 286,5 286,5MERCADO

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.099ESP 15Orelac Racing VerdNatura32 I. 169,248       2.503    1'36.61118  285,7 285,7 285,7VINALES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.641ITA 12Vince649 A. 168,132       3.144    1'37.25219  280,5 280,5 280,5MANTOVANI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.735BEL 14OUTDO TPR Team Pedercini Racing84 L. 166,871       3.879    1'37.98720  277,6 277,6 277,6CRESSON

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

BMW M 1000 RRNED 1BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team60 M.21  285,0 285,0 285,0VAN DER MARK

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'34.108):   1'40.697

    1'34.564

    1'33.505  174,870

 172,910 Km/h

Km/h

 174,870 Km/h    1'33.505Pole
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

09:31
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.00.00

Lap Cancelled (6'59.604) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1809.26.49 K. NOZANE 3 

Lap Cancelled (1'34.981) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1209.29.43 G. GERLOFF 31 

Lap Cancelled (1'38.054) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1609.30.47 K. NOZANE 3 

End Of Session09.31.56

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

FOLGER 94 GER BMW M 1000 RRBonovo MGM Racing     1'38.324  166,29909:03'24.779J.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Honda CBR1000 RR-RTeam HRC     1'38.146 -0.178  166,60109:03'33.924A.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.896 -2.250  170,51009:03'36.442A.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha with BRIXX WorldSBK     1'35.433 -0.463  171,33709:03'51.535T.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.053 -0.380  172,02209:05'11.495A.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha with BRIXX WorldSBK     1'35.049 -0.004  172,02909:05'26.584T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha with BRIXX WorldSBK     1'34.674 -0.375  172,71109:07'01.258T.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'34.669 -0.005  172,72009:16'57.666S.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'34.596 -0.073  172,85309:20'07.179S.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'34.108 -0.488  173,74909:29'21.481S.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

09:31

EndStart

24/07/2021 09:00
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